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WEEK Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Weekend
5th Feb 6th Feb 7th Feb 8th Feb 9th Feb Sat 10th Feb
Teachers start Planning, preparation| Planning, preparation| Students start
: . and professional and professional
Pladnnmg, p(epa;atlon learning learning
fna proressiona Sun 11th Feb
February
12th Feb 13th Feb 14th Feb 15th Feb 16th Feb Sat 17th Feb
2 Sun 18th Feb
February
19th Feb 20th Feb 21st Feb 22nd Feb 23rd Feb Sat 24th Feb
3 Sun 25th Feb
February
26th Feb 27th Feb 28th Feb 29th Feb 1st Mar Sat 2nd Mar
I Sun 3rd Mar
February/March
4th Mar 5th Mar 6th Mar 7th Mar 8th Mar Sat 9th Mar
5 Sun 10th Mar
February/March
11th Mar 12th Mar 13th Mar 14th Mar 15th Mar Sat 16th Mar
Statewide public
holiday
Sun 17th Mar
March
18th Mar 19th Mar 20th Mar 21st Mar 22nd Mar Sat 23rd Mar
z Sun 24th Mar
March
25th Mar 26th Mar 27th Mar 28th Mar 29th Mar Sat 30th Mar
Cross-sectoral Good Friday Easter Saturday
Viaergtion Day Statewide public
holiday Sun 31st Mar
Easter Sunday
March
1st Apr 2nd Apr 3rd Apr 4th Apr 5th Apr Sat 6th Apr
Easter Monday  statewide public
Statewide public holiday
holiday Sun 7th Apr
March
8th Apr 9th Apr 10th Apr 11th Apr 12th Apr Sat 13th Apr
Sun 14th Apr
April

Notes

TEACHER
i!@ﬁmﬁ»




